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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 23rd July 1910, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals, Hying: —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Cairo*

Swine ... ... ... ... ...
Horses ...

Fresh Meat : —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen)
Mutton „ „ „
Pork „ „ „
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including Re-

frigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Bacon
Beef .. ... .. .
Hams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, Salted
Meat, preserred, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Butter
Margarine ... ... ... ... ...

Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums ...
,, Cream . ... ... ...
, Condensed ... ... ... ...
,, Preserved, other kinds

Efrcts ...
Poultry

Babbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard ...
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour : —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...

Oats .. .

Fruit, Raw :—

Grapes . ... ... ... ...

Hay
Straw
ICftnfl T JttAi* .. . . . ,. . . ... ...
JXtOM

Vegetables, Raw : —

Tomatoes ... ... ••• •»»

Dried
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Value £
Cwts.
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Quantities.

1909.

6,451

414

102,533
112,369

2,670
11,457

94,494
1,464

28,098
6,078
1,239

12,651

92,418
17,199
96,318

177
15,724

22
358,342

1,943
19

357
40,512

1,659,600
146,500
428,400
355,200
30,210
17,360

1,241,900

24,247
12,247

182,198
3,749

24,606
364
167

28,542
16,652

7,579
40,732
. 120
23,091

1,546
548

1,112
434

19,800

133,862
96,234
40,056
3,593
8,483
3,370

1910.

4,291

162

135,348
139,282

3,511
11,713

70,786
1,252

15,247
4,369
1,018

16,962

88,091
19,320
68,964

155
16,710

50
373,644

2,580
33

3,710
43,815

1,411,000
154,500
140,000
438,500
54,764

7,840
612,400

17,836
627

174,858
1,563

11,654
1,265

164
22,017
7,410
6,303

15,388
94

21,082
2,167

136
900
437

13,868

135,031
59,421
42,723
8,403
2,616
3,427
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