ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 23rd July 1910, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								Quantities.		
			-		•			1909.	1910.	
nimals, li	ving:-	-								
		Cows, ar	nd Calv	<b>es</b>	•••		Number	6,451	4,291	
Sheep	and La	mbs	•••		•••		33		<u> </u>	
Swine		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	>>	—	-	
Horse		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		41 <b>4</b>	162	
resh Meat								100 580	10-040	
		ng Refri	gerated	and I	rozen)	•••	Cwts.	102,533	135,348	
Mutto	n "	,	12		23		37	112,369	139,282	
Pork	**		·		," ,.		19	2,670	3,511	
		merated		n (m	ciuaing	Ke-	**	11,457	11,713	
lted or P		nd Froz							-	
Bacon								94,494	70,786	
Beef		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	11	1,464	1,252	
Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	"	28,098	15,247	
Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	33	6,078	4,369	
		erated, l	Selted	•••	•••	•••	>>	1,239	1,018	
		ved, ot				alting	99	12,651	16,962	
(ine	luding '	Tinned a	and Car	(hea			>>	,••1	10,001	
iry Prod									I	
Butter								92,418	88,091	
Marga					•••	•••	22	17,199	19,320	
Cheese						•••		96,318	68,964	
		n cans o					23	_		
	Cream						>>	177	155	
	Conden	sed					17	15,724	16,710	
	Preserve	ed, other	r kinds	•••	•••			22	50	
gs		•••				•••	Great Hundreds	358,342	373,644	
ultry	•••	•••	•••			•••	Value £	1,943	2,580	
me	•••		•••			•••	,,	19	33	
bbits, de	ad (Fre	sh and l	Frozen)	•••		•••	Cwts.	357	3,710	
	-	•••				•••	,,	40,512	43,815	
rn, Grair	1, Meal,	and Flo	our :—							
Wheat		•••	•••	•••		•••	>>	1,659,600	1,411,000	
		and Flou	<b>r</b>	•••	•••		33	146,500	154,500	
Barley	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	428,400	140,000	
Oata	•••			•••	•••	•••	,,	355,200	438,500	
Pease	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		<b>30</b> ,210	54,764	
Beans	· <u>·</u> ·	••••	•••	•••	•••	•••	22	17,360	7,840	
		an Corn	•••	•••		•••	23	1,241,9 <b>0</b> 0	612,400	
uit, Raw		•						0 / 0 / F		
Apples			•••	•••	•••	•••	29	24,247	17,836	
*		Peaches	•••	•••	•••	•••	<b>"</b> "	12,247	627	
Banan		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bunches	182,198	174,858	
Cherri		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	3,749	1,563	
Curran		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	>3	24,606	11,654	
Goosel		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	73	364	1,265	
Grapes		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	27	167	164	
Lemon		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	21	28,542	22,017	
Orange		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	22	16,652	7,410	
Pears	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	7,579	6,303	
Plums		•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	· 22	40,732	15,388	
Straw!			•••	•••	•••	•••	"	. 120	94	
	merate		•••	•••	•••	•••	Tone	23,091	21,082	
y	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	1,546 548	2,167 136	
<b>AW</b>	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	1.112	900	
oss Litter		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	434	900 437	
ops cust Bea	 n <i>a</i>	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1 1	19,800	13,868	
	_	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	21	19,000	10,000	
getables, Onions							Bush.	133,862	135,031	
Potato		•••	••••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	96,234	135,031 59,421	
Tomate		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		<b>40</b> ,056	42,723	
_	meratec	• • • • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	3,593	42,123 8,403	
Unenu Dried		A	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	3,593 8,483		
	uu ad h <del>u</del> a	····	•••	•••	•••	•••	1 1		2,616	
Lense AW	YOU DY (	canning	•••	•••				3,370	3,427	

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 25th July 1910.

1.000

H. V. BRADR.